
MINT PAPAYA ENZYME:

Brighten Up
Skin of Color Peel
Skin Refining Peel

BROMELAIN ENZYME PASTE:

Radiance Peel
Clear Perfection

MAUI PEEL: 

Mandelic Renew Peel 
Micro Maui Peel

ITALIAN HERBAL PEEL:

Organic Herbal Peel
Italian Renew Peel

TOMATO ENZYME PEEL:

Oxygenating Tomato Peel
Lyco- Sake Peel
The Antiox Peel
The Hot Tomato

LIQUID ENZYME PEEL:

Go & Glow
Skin Awakening
The Tuscany Wine Peel
Micro Body Polish

20% LACTIC ACID:

“A” Baby Boomer
Micro Maui Peel
Retinol Peptide Body Peel

20% GLYCOLIC ACID:

The Antiox Peel
Quick Fix
H202 Purge
Clinically Clear
Micro Body Peel

MANDELIC ARGININE PEEL:

Perk Me Up
Mandelic Renew Peel
Radiance Peel
Skinergy Balance
Skin of Color Peel
Lyco-Sake Peel
Italian Renew Peel
Skin Refining Peel
The Refresher

25% AHA:

Skin Awakening
Double Peptide Sake
Firming & Toning
Skin Recovery
Wine Luster Body Peel

H202 EMULSION:

Fade A Peel
Skin of Color Peel
Oxygenating Tomato Peel
Detox Peel
H202 Purge
Italian Renew Peel
The Refresher
Crystal Bright
Micro Body Treatment

ACID GLOSSARY - ART OF SKIN PEELS



SALICYLIC PEELING CREAM:

Rosacea Peel
Four Layer Beta Peel
White Lotus Peel

APPLE WINE PEEL:

Go & Glow
Firming & Toning
Lift & Tighten
Apple Flower
The Tuscany Wine Peel
Pro-Youth Rejuvenator Peel
Wine Luster Body Peel

10% TCA/AHA:

Go & Glow
Lotus Illumination
Kojic Clay TCA Peel
Clinically Clear
Skin Recovery
Paramedical Power Peel
Wine Luster Body Peel

15% TCA/AHA:

The Tuscany Wine Peel
Youthful Skin Rejuvenation
The Melanin Lift
Young Again

KOJIC CLAY TCA:

Kojic Clay TCA Peel
Clay TCA Exfole

TCA/SALICYLIC ACID:

Lift & Tighten
“A” Baby Boomer
Pro-Youth Rejuvenator Peel
Youthful Skin Rejuvenation

SALICYLIC SOLUTION:

Four Layer Beta Peel
Quick Fix
Clay TCA Exfole
The Hot Tomato
Skin Recovery

HIBISCUS PEEL:

Mandelic Renew Peel
DNAge-A-Peel
Hibiscus Flower Peel
Lotus Illumination
Radiance Peel
“A” Youthful Source
Rosacea Peel
Fade A Peel
Enlighten & Uplift 
Organic Herbal Peel
Micro Maui Peel
Dermal Resurfacing Peel

FLOWER ACID PEEL:

Hibiscus Flower Peel

LOTUS PEEL:

DNAge-A-Peel
Apple Flower
Lotus Illumination
Detox Peel
White Lotus Peel

SAKE PEEL:

Double Peptide Sake
Skinergy Balance
Enlighten & Uplift
Lyco-Sake Peel
Clear Perfection
Clinically Clear
Sake Peel
Power Surge

P2 ENZYME: 

Sake Peel
Power Surge

ULTRA EXFOLE:

Retinol Peptide Body Peel
Micro Body Treatment


